
Easter School 7th - 17th April
Monday 7th April Tuesday 8th April Wednesday 9th April Thursday 10th April Friday 11th April Saturday 12th April Sunday 13th April
11F/Ge2 Geography
10am-12pm F13
Mr Joy

11F/Ge2 Geography
10am-12pm F13
Mr Joy

11A/Py1 Photography 
10am-2pm G2
Ms Godfrey

11A/Py1 Photography 
10am-2pm G2
Ms Godfrey

Water off in 
building ALL 

DAY

11S/Ge2 Geography
10am-12pm F12
Mr Turner

11S/Ge2 Geography
10am-12pm F12
Mr Turner

11Sp3 Spanish
9:30am-3pm F9
Miss Silva

11Fr2 French
10am-2pm F14
Ms Fraser

11iEn English
10am-12pm S20
Mrs Billington

11F/Hi2 & 11S/Hi2 History 
10am-12pm HALL
Mrs Rogers

11A/CS Computer Science
9am-1pm F8
Mrs Lawrence

11Sp3 Spanish
9:30am-2:30pm F9
Miss Silva

11iHM English
10am -12pm S19
Miss Mainwaring

3D Design
9:30am-12:30pm G7
Mrs Gallagher

Hospitality and Catering
10am-2pm G6
Mr Hall

11A Drama
10am-3pm Mr Steggles
Portfolio development
RE Miss Dickinson
Walking Talking Paper HALL
12pm-2pm

Monday 14th April Tuesday 15th April Wednesday 16th April Thursday 17th April Friday 18th April Saturday 19th April Sunday 20th April
11En SP English
10am-1pm S20
Mrs Procter

11Fr3 French
10am-12pm F15
Mrs Jones

11F/Hi2 & 11S/Hi2 History 
10am-2pm F10
Mrs Gill

Construction
12am-3pm G8
Mrs Newall

Good Friday Easter Saturday Easter Sunday
RE Ms O'Hagan
Walking Talking Paper HALL
12:30pm-2:30pm

Triple Science (Physics)
10am-12pm
Mr Connelly

11A/Ar1 & 11F/Ar1 Art 
10am-2pm G3
Mrs Tysvaer-Amiar

11A/Ar1 & 11F/Ar1 Art 
10am-2pm G3
Mrs Tysvaer-Amiar

Combined Science (Higher)
9am-11am
Mr Connelly


